100GBASE-PSM4 QSFP28 1310nm
500m DOM Transceiver
• 100G Ethernet links
• Infiniband QDR and DDR interconnects
• Datacenter and Enterprise networking
1www.fs.com
100GBASE-PSM4 QSFP28 1310NM 500M DOM TRANSCEIVER
Application

100GBASE-PSM4 QSFP28 1310NM 500M DOM TRANSCEIVER
16www.fs.com
 Order Information
Part Number Description
QSFP28-SR4-100G QSFP28 100GBASE-SR4 850nm 100m Transceiver
QSFP28-LR4-100G QSFP28 100GBASE-LR4 1310nm 10km Transceiver
QSFP28-PIR4-100G QSFP28 100GBASE-PSM4 1310nm 500m Transceiver
QSFP28-IR4-100G QSFP28 100GBASE-CWDM4  1310nm 2km Transceiver
QSFP28-EIR4-100G QSFP28 100GBASE-eCWDM4  1310nm 10km Transceiver
QSFP28-ER4-100G QSFP28 100GBASE-ER4 1310nm 40km Transceiver
Notes:
1.100G QSFP28 transceiver module is individually tested on corresponding equipment such as Cisco, Arista, Juniper, Dell, Brocade and
other brands, and passes the monitoring of FS.COM intelligent quality control system.
100GBASE-PSM4 QSFP28 1310NM 500M DOM TRANSCEIVER